
7L4ZZ8Reservation ID:

Travellers:

Miss Ruth Haddley

Miss Debra Robinson

Miss Lauren Bennett

Mr Louis Bennett

Miss Libbie Donohue

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS73 Tuesday, 22 August 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DGQ5HE

Depart: 12:45 Manchester Intl.(MAN), Terminal: 

Arrive: 16:45 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Flight VS73

Class of Service Economy (E)

Special Service Requested

Miss Ruth Haddley Ticket Number: 9324901549964  1 bag(s)

Miss Debra Robinson Ticket Number: 9324901549965  1 bag(s)

Miss Lauren Bennett Ticket Number: 9324901549966  1 bag(s)

Mr Louis Bennett Ticket Number: 9324901549967  1 bag(s)

Miss Libbie Donohue Ticket Number: 9324901549968  1 bag(s)

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS76 Tuesday, 05 September 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DGQ5HE

Depart: 18:30 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Arrive: 07:35 Manchester Intl.(MAN), Terminal: 

Flight VS76

Class of Service Economy (M)

Special Service Requested



Miss Ruth Haddley Ticket Number: 9324901549964  1 bag(s)

Miss Debra Robinson Ticket Number: 9324901549965  1 bag(s)

Miss Lauren Bennett Ticket Number: 9324901549966  1 bag(s)

Mr Louis Bennett Ticket Number: 9324901549967  1 bag(s)

Miss Libbie Donohue Ticket Number: 9324901549968  1 bag(s)



M4G9K8Reservation ID:

Travellers:

Miss Sharon Hannah

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS73 Tuesday, 22 August 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DXZHJV

Depart: 12:45 Manchester Intl.(MAN), Terminal: 

Arrive: 16:45 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Flight VS73

Class of Service Economy (X)

Special Service Requested

Miss Sharon Hannah Ticket Number: 9324901549963  1 bag(s)

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS76 Tuesday, 05 September 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DXZHJV

Depart: 18:30 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Arrive: 07:35 Manchester Intl.(MAN), Terminal: 

Flight VS76

Class of Service Economy (M)

Special Service Requested

Miss Sharon Hannah Ticket Number: 9324901549963  1 bag(s)


